P St. Mead Clonakilty C
Route 253 (Tech Park) ona éu\;y roPpY Clonakilty Tech Pk r(;zz:k(ﬁ:;y Pearse St. Meades

Band C Band C Band C Band C

Pearse St. Meades NA Band C

Clonakilty Croppy Quay Band C Band C Band C Band C

Clonakilty Tech Pk Band C Band C Band C

Beach Band C Band C

Croppy Quay Clonakilty Band C

Pearse St. Meades

CASH FARES

Adult Single

Adult Return

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single

Young Adult or Child Return

Young Adult or Child 7 Day

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES Band A Band B Band C
Adult Single €0.55 €0.85 €1.10
Adult 1 Day €1.10 €1.95 €2.50
Adult 7 Day €4.20 €6.45 €8.40
Young Adult or Child Single €0.30 €0.55 €0.55
Young Adult or Child 1 Day €0.55 €1.10 €1.10
Young Adult or Child 7 Day €2.25 €4.20 €4.20

Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only) €1.10 €1.70 €2.20



